
54

642

254

554
442

Tiadaghton State
Forest

Montgomery

Watsontown

Milton

61

25

104

104

225

204

192

304

11

15

State Game
Lands 233

Asherton

Lewisburg

Mifflinburg

Selinsgrove

Middleburg

Northumberland

Gratz

42

44

642

State Game
Lands 055

Sky View Acres

Paper Mill

Millville

Benton

Bloomsburg

Berwick

54

54

61

42

209

State Game
Lands 084

State Game
Lands 326

State Game
Lands 058

Breezy Acres

Wilburton Number
One

Danville

Tremont

Snyder

J u n i a ta

SnyderUnion

Snyder

PerryJuniata

Pe
rr

y
D

au
p

h
in

Dauphin

SchuylkillDauphin

Colum
bia

Luzerne

Colum
bia

M
ontour

C o l u m bia

Ly c o m in

g

Co
lu

m
bi

a
Sc

hu
yl

ki
ll

Columbia

Montour

Lycoming

Montour

Lycoming
Union

Lycoming

U
nion

Schuylkill
NENW

CECW

NENW

CECW

NENW

SESWSE

CECW

SESW

CECW

NENW

SESW

CECW

NENW

SESW

CECW

NE

SESW

CW

SW

CECW

SESW

CECW

NENW

SE

CECW

NENW

SESW

SESW

Mount Carmel

Allenwood

Danville

AshlandSunbury

Millville

Middleburg

Mifflinburg Lewisburg

Freeburg

Riverside Shumans

Washingtonville

Trevorton

Richfield Pillow

Shamokin

Dalmatia

Catawissa

Klingerstown

Bloomsburg

Minersville

Northumberland

Milton MifflinvilleWilliamsport SE

Valley View Tremont

0 5 10
Kilometers

0 5 10
MilesScale: 1:435,000

Number of Blocks: 53

Northumberland County

Pennsylvania Bird Atlas County Blocks


